

21.05.2019

Present : None for the parties.

Order on the application under Order VII Rule 14 r/w Sec. 151 CPC, dated 11.02.2019 is not possible today, due to paucity of time. Therefore, adjourned for orders on the said application on **16.07.2019**.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
21.05.2019