

26.07.2021

The case file is taken up today for hearing through VC pursuant to the office order bearing No.4511-4527/Judl./N-E/KKD/Delhi/2021, dated 23.07.2021.

Present : None for the parties.

Matter is fixed for further cross-examination of DW-2.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed today.

List for purpose fixed on **11.10.2021**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
26.07.2021