

11.10.2021

Present : None for plaintiff.
Sh. Harshvardhan Pandey, learned counsel for defendant no.6
and 7.
None for remaining defendants.

Matter is fixed for further cross-examination of DW-2.

List for purpose fixed on **15.01.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
11.10.2021

At 11.25 am

At this stage, Sh. Ashwani Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for plaintiff and Sh. Umesh Kapoor, learned counsel for defendant no.2 to 5 have appeared. They are apprised of proceedings and next date of hearing.

List on date already fixed i.e. **15.01.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
11.10.2021