

16 CS 181/16
RAGHUNATH SINGH Vs. BABU RAM

23.07.2025

Present: Sh. Ashwani Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for LR of plaintiff through VC.

Ms. Sanju Devi, LR of plaintiff in person.

Ms. Disha Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 to 5 through VC.

DW-1 Sh. Veer Singh for defendant no. 2 to 5.

Sh. Harshvardhan Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 6 and 7.

Ms. Sakshi Raghav, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 9.

On request, list the matter for completion of defence evidence as well as reply/arguments on the application filed by the defendant no. 6 u/s 151 CPC on **24.09.2025**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
District Judge-02, North-East,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
23.07.2025